Protect
& Prevent
3M Occupational Health and Environmental Safety Division
3M™ Macurco™ Fixed Gas Detection
Fixed gas detecting equipment for residential,
commercial and light industrial applications.
For Homes, Furnace Rooms, Commercial Buildings, Energy Management Systems
GD-1-SPC-NG /

• Detects cigarette smoke,
VOCs and many other gases
• 120 VAC operations
• SPDT alarm relay
• Adjustable time delay and
sensitivity settings
• Detects cigarette smoke,
VOCs and many other gases.
• 12-24 VAC or VDC operation
Nitrogen Dioxide Air Quality Controllers
Product Number Description
CME-FCK 3M™ Carbon Monoxide Field Calibration Gas Kit includes 17L 50 PPM, 17L 200 PPM, Unversial Cal Kit  (Use with CM-3 and CS102A models)
CMS-FCK 3M™ Carbon Monoxide Field Calibration Gas Kit includes 17L 50 PPM, Unversial Cal Kit  (Use with CM-1B, CM-2B, CM-21A, CM-4 models)
CM15-FTK 3M™ Carbon Monoxide Test Kit includes 17L 400 PPM CO, Unversial Cal Kit
ND-1-FCK 3M™ Nitrogen Dioxide Field Calibration Gas Kit includes 34L 5 PPM, Regulator, Sensor Adapter Hood, Tygon Tubing, Carry Case
CANN100PPM 3M™ Carbon Monoxide Replacement Calibration Gas, 17L 100 PPM CO/AIR
CANN200PPM 3M™ Carbon Monoxide Replacement Calibration Gas, 17L 200 PPM CO/AIR
CANN250PPM 3M™ Carbon Monoxide Replacement Calibration Gas, 17L 250 PPM CO/AIR
CANN300PPM 3M™ Carbon Monoxide Replacement Calibration Gas, 17L 300 PPM CO/AIR
CANN50PPM 3M™ Carbon Monoxide Replacement Calibration Gas, 17L 50 PPM CO/AIR
UC-KIT 3M™ Universal Cal Kit includes a carry case, a regulator, an adapter hood, and Tygon tubing (excludes calibration gas)
3M™ Fixed Gas Detection Field Calibration/Test Kits and Replacement Calibration Gases
Product Number Description
PS-12 3M™ Plug-in Transformer, 120VAC to 12VDC